



CHILDREN'S VEGAN CHRISTMAS AFTERNOON TEA

Traditionally presented on a festive stand

DRINK

Apple juice carton

FINGER SANDWICHES

Strawberry jam on white bread

Houmous and cucumber on granary bread

FESTIVE BROWNIE

JELLY

RAISINS

Menu contains gluten (wheat, rye and barley), soya



FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

Please email us before you order if you'd like to know more about our ingredients.

Whilst every effort is made to minimise cross contamination, we operate a small kitchen.
Therefore, there is a risk of cross contamination with regard to allergens.



www.washbrooks.co.uk

